CR4 SG SERIES VALVES
For corrosive environments in
wet etch and clean applications
CR4 SG SERIES VALVES
Overview
With the CR4 valve, Entegris adds another option
to its successful line of SG series valves. The CR4
can handle temperatures up to 160°C (320°F) in

(0.25”)
2 × Ø15.7 mm (0.62”)
Ordering Information
Part Number Flow Factor Cv Flow Factor Kv Port Connection A
NORMALLY CLOSED
CR4-2C-4F 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek 85.3 mm (3.36”)
CR4-2C-4N 0.84 12.0 1⁄4” FNPT 69.8 mm (2.75”)
CR4-2C-4P 0.84 12.0 1⁄4” PureBond 68.1 mm (2.68”)
CR4-2C-4SI 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” inlet* 90.4 mm (3.56”)
CR4-2C-4SO 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” outlet* 90.4 mm (3.56”)
CR4-2C-6F 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek 88.9 mm (3.50”)
CR4-2C-6SI 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” inlet* 95.5 mm (3.76”)
CR4-2C-6SO 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” outlet* 95.5 mm (3.76”)
NORMALLY OPEN
CR4-2U-4F 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek 85.3 mm (3.36”)
CR4-2U-4N 0.84 12.0 1⁄4” FNPT 69.8 mm (2.75”)
CR4-2U-4P 0.84 12.0 1⁄4” PureBond 68.1 mm (2.68”)
CR4-2U-4SI 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” inlet* 90.4 mm (3.56”)
CR4-2U-4SO 0.29 4.2 1⁄4” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” outlet* 90.4 mm (3.56”)
CR4-2U-6F 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek 88.9 mm (3.50”)
CR4-2U-6SI 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” inlet* 95.5 mm (3.76”)
CR4-2U-6SO 0.84 12.0 3⁄8” Flaretek, “SpaceSaver” outlet* 95.5 mm (3.76”)
*Dimension ”A” with ”SpaceSaver” nut
Note: Contact factory if ”SpaceSaver” port connections are to be used in media containing a fluorinated surfactant.
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters / 3500 Lyman Boulevard / Chaska, Minnesota 55318 USA